
キッザニア甲子園　パビリオン別アレルギー情報 Allergen Information for Food Activities at KidZania Koshien

お子さまが食物アレルギーをお持ちの場合、食品を扱うパビリオンでの体験は原則としてお断りさせていただいております。

食物アレルギーをお持ちのお子さまが食品を扱うパビリオンでの体験をするためには、当日、親権者または親権者代理人が同意事項に同意いただくことが必要です。

なお、同意のうえでご参加いただいた場合においても、万が一、お子さまにアレルギーが発症した場合、KCJ GROUP 株式会社は一切の責任は負いませんのであらかじめご了承ください。

■食品表示法で表示が義務付けられている8品目と、表示が推奨されている20品目を表示しております。

■表示されていないアレルギー物質はスタッフにお問い合わせください。なお、回答にはお時間をいただく場合がございます。

■メニューは期間中でも予告なく変更になる場合がございます。各パビリオンにて最新情報の確認をお願いします。

KidZania must refuse participation of any individual that has a food allergy to any item at relevant establishments.

In order to participate at the relevant establishments, a parent or guardian must give consent for the allergic individual by signing a consent form.

Please note that KCJ GROUP INC. will not be held responsible for any allergic reactions the individual may have, including after signing this form and participating.

■Allergen information is displayed for the 8 items required by the Food Labeling Law as well as the 20 items for which labeling is recommended.

■Please ask the staff about allergens that are not listed. Please note that it may take some time to reply.

■The menu is subject to change without notice even during the specified duration. Please check the latest information at the establishment.

●：原材料に含まれているもの（Allergens contained in food items.） 2024/7/11
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サラダショップ

Salad Shop

サラダシェフ

Salad Chef

グリルコーンのフォーサラダ

Grilled Corn Pho Salad

常設

Standard
● ● ● ●

牛肉

Beef

大豆

Soy

鶏肉

Chicken

豚肉

Pork

ソフトクリーム (ミルク)

Softcream (Soft Serve Ice Cream) (Milk)
●

コーン

Cone
● ●

大豆

Soy

紅白ツートンコーン ※プロアクト限定

Red and White Two-Tone Cone ※ProAct Only
●

大豆

Soy

トッピング

Toppings
~7/19 ● ● ●

大豆

Soy

ソフトクリーム (アップルマンゴ) ※期間限定

Softcream (Soft Serve Ice Cream) (Apple Mango) ※Seasonal
●

トッピング ※期間限定

Toppings ※Seasonal
● ● ●

大豆

Soy

パスタスタンド

Pasta Stand

パスタシェフ

Pasta Chef

ミートソース スパゲティ

Spaghetti Bolognese

常設

Standard
●

牛肉

Beef

大豆

Soy

豚肉

Pork

手まり寿司（えび・錦糸玉子）

Temari Sushi (Shrimp・Kinshitamago (Thin Omelet))
● ● ● ●

大豆

Soy

いなり寿司

Inari Sushi
● ● ●

大豆

Soy

にぎり (えび・たまご)

Nigiri Sushi (Shrimp・Tamago(Rolled Omelet))
● ● ● ●

さば

Mackerel

大豆

Soy

軍艦 (コーン・ツナ)

Gunkan Sushi (Corn・Tuna)
● ● ● ● ●

いか

Squid

さけ

Salmon

さば

Mackerel

大豆

Soy

りんご

Apple

ゼラチン

Gelatin

醤油

Soy Sauce

常設

Standard
●

大豆

Soy

ミニクロワッサン

Mini Croissants

常設

Standard
● ● ●

大豆

Soy

ミニクロワッサン (ゾウ)　※期間限定

Mini Croissants (Elephant) ※Seasonal
7/20～9/1 ● ● ●

大豆

Soy

ソーセージ工房

Sausage Factory

ソーセージ職人

Sausage Maker

シャウエッセン

Sausage

常設

Standard

豚肉

Pork

～7/31 ● ●
大豆

Soy

バナナ

Banana

もも

Peach

8/1～ ●

トッピング（※1）

Toppings

常設

Standard
● ●

大豆

Soy

ゼラチン

Gelatin

トッピング（マンゴー）※期間限定

Toppings（Mango）※Seasonal
7/20~9/1

トッピング (いちご) ※プロアクト限定

Toppings (Strawberry) ※ProAct Only
～7/31

トッピング (リンゴ) ※プロアクト限定

Toppings (Apple) ※ProAct Only
8/1～

りんご

Apple

ミルクハウス(乳幼児エリア)

Milk House(Toddler Area)
─

ベビーフード　4種

Baby Food (4 Kinds)

常設

Standard

オレンジ

Orange

りんご

Apple

チョコレート工房

Chocolate Factory

ショコラティエ

Chocolatier

ピエス・モンテ

Pièce Montée (Decorative Assembled Chocolate)

常設

Standard
●

アーモンド

Almond

大豆

Soy

焼おにぎり (しょうゆタレ)

Baked Rice Ball (Soy Sauce)
● ●

大豆

Soy

ゼラチン

Gelatin

デカ焼おにぎり (しょうゆタレ) ※プロアクト限定

Big Baked Rice Ball (Soy Sauce) ※ProAct Only
● ●

大豆

Soy

ゼラチン

Gelatin

塩昆布焼おにぎり ※期間限定

Salt Kelp Baked Rice Ball ※Seasonal
● ●

大豆

Soy

デカ塩昆布焼おにぎり ※プロアクト限定 ※期間限定

Big Salt Kelp Baked Rice Ball ※ProAct Only ※Seasonal
● ●

大豆

Soy

科学研究所

Science Lab

菌研究者

Bacteria Scientist

ヤクルト

Yakult

常設

Standard
●

大豆

Soy

キッザニア イタリアーナ

KidZania Italiana

常設

Standard
● ●

大豆

Soy

豚肉

Pork

りんご

Apple

キッザニア ライト

KidZania Light
● ●

大豆

Soy

豚肉

Pork

りんご

Apple

キッザニア カレーモントレー

KidZania Curry Monterey
● ● ●

牛肉

Beef

大豆

Soy

鶏肉

Chicken

豚肉

Pork

りんご

Apple

ゼラチン

Gelatin

キッザニア テリヤキチキン

KidZania Teriyaki Chicken
● ● ●

大豆

Soy

鶏肉

Chicken

キッザニア エビマヨ

KidZania EBIMAYO (Shrimp with Mayonnaise)
● ● ● ●

大豆

Soy

豚肉

Pork

ベーカリー

Bakery

食品開発センター

Food R&D Center

食品開発者

Food Developer

7/20~9/1

～7/31

パン職人

Baker

■原材料にお子さまがアレルギー症状を引き起こす可能性のある食材が含まれていない場合においても、製造工場内、仕込場、調理場などで、他の商品向けに該当食材を取り扱っている場合があり、

   使用食材以外のアレルギー物質混入の可能性があります。

アーモンド、あわび、いか、いくら、オレンジ、カシューナッツ、

キウイフルーツ、牛肉、ごま、さけ、さば、大豆、鶏肉、

バナナ、豚肉、まつたけ、もも、やまいも、りんご、ゼラチン

Almond、Abalone、Squid、Salmon Roe、Orange、Cashew、

Kiwifruit、Beef、Sesame、Salmon、Mackerel、Soy、Chicken、

Banana、Pork、Matsutake Mushroom、Peach、Yam、Apple、Gelatin

パビリオン

Establishments

メニュー

Menu

期間

Duration

特定原材料8品目（8 Specified Ingredients） 特定原材料に準ずる20品目（20 Items Equivalent to Specified Ingredients）

アクティビティ

Activities

最終更新日（Updated on）

■Please note that even if your child's allergen is not listed, there are cases where the relevant ingredients are handled at the same

   manufacturing plant, preparation area, and/or cooking area as other allergens and therefore could be mixed in.

～7/31

8/1～

ソフトクリームショップ

Softcream Shop

ソフトクリームショップのお客さん

Softcream Shop Customer

7/20~9/1

常設

Standard

8/1～

すし屋

Sushi Restaurant

すし職人

Sushi Chef

※1 トッピングに使用できる食材すべてのアレルギーを表示しております。詳細はパビリオンスタッフにお問い合わせください。

※1 Allergens related to all ingredients that can be used as toppings are displayed. Please contact the staff if you need further details.

ピザショップ

Pizza Shop

ピザ職人

Pizza Chef

~7/19

ミルクフードマーケター

Milk Food Marketer

ミルクハウス（ラボエリア）

Milk House（Lab Area）

エアーチーズケーキ

Air Cheesecake


